FDP Form 11 - SEF Utilization
(DepEd-DBM-DILG Joint Circular No. 1 s. 2017, SEF Budget Accountability Form No. 1)

Province, City or Municipality: LA UNION, SANTOL

Beginning Balance

Receipt from SEF

Total Receipt

Less: DISBURSEMENTS (broken down by expense class and by object of expenditures)

Personal Services
Honoraria

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses
Travelling Expenses
Training Expenses
Office Supplies Expense
Other Supplies Expense
Postage and Courier Services
Legal Services
Representation Expense
Transportation & Delivery Expenses
Donations
Other MOOE

Capital Outlay

Financial Expenses

Sub-total
Balance

128,121.82

729,919.00

858,040.82

130,502.00

130,502.00

727,538.82
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